Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT

Number

Time and Date

21R004094

21R004095

21R004096

21R004097

21R004098

21R004099

21R004100

21R004101

21R004102

21R004103

21R004104

21R004105

21R004106

21R004107

21R004108

21R004109

21R004110

21R004111

21R004112

21R004113

21R004114

rplwisr.x3

08:59:33
06/30/21
09:37:03
06/30/21
10:09:56
06/30/21
13:19:30
06/30/21
14:59:46
06/30/21
15:14:55
06/30/21

15:18:14
06/30/21
17:00:01
06/30/21
18:21:37
06/30/21
18:34:30
06/30/21
19:11:40
06/30/21
20:00:47
06/30/21
21:12:42
06/30/21
22:12:12
06/30/21
22:49:02
06/30/21
23:52:29
06/30/21
02:17:17
07/01/21
02:34:09
07/01/21
02:49:39
07/01/21
04:49:48
07/01/21
05:11:37
07/01/21

Nature
Traffic Stop

911 Open Line
Civil Dispute

Wanted Person
Welfare Check

Drone Training

Home Visit
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Stop
Susp Person
Traffic Stop
Accident Pd
Alarm-
-Residence
Fire Structure
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Accident Pd
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
STATE PARK, ,

7491 E SR 48, MILAN, IN

1785 N SR 101, MILAN, IN
MM156-5 I-74 WB, SUNMAN, IN
508 W 350 N, OSGOOD, IN

210 N MONROE ST ST; RIPLEY
COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE,

VERSAILLES, IN

16039 US Hwy 52, Metamora, IN

WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,

IN

500 E / SR 350, OSGOOD, IN

12350 N DELAWARE RD, BATESVILLE,

IN

N SR 129 & E 300 N, MILAN, IN
450 E / SR 350, MILAN, IN
4721 E BASELINE RD, MILAN, IN

102 GASLIGHT DR # 10, VERSAILLES,

IN

9471 N COUNTY LINE ROAD; W OF

MAUME D15, ,

1004 S ADAMS ST ST; IGA
VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN
925 S/ US 421, MADISON, IN
850 S/ US 421, MADISON, IN

800 S/ US 421, MADISON, IN

42171175 W, ,

301 S ADAMS ST ST, MCDONALDS
VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN

Location Dsp

69 CLO

69

69

69

DST7

BPD

69

69

69

69

DST7

DST7

69

69

69

DST7

07/01/21
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
21R004115 05:24:02 Traffic Stop 608 S ADAMS ST ST, VERSAILLES DST7

07/01/21 TACO BELL, VERSAILLES, IN
21R004116 05:47:24 Accident Unkn 151 eb,
07/01/21

Total Incidents for This Agency: 23

Total reported: 23

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 06/30/21", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

07/01/21



